



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 19790 of 2025

Ujaifa

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Babita Upadhyay
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 91

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned counsel for the applicant and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.

As per report dated 18.02.2026, sent by the trial Court, final arguments have already been heard and case was fixed for judgment on 23.02.2026.

Learned AGA shall obtain information through concerned police station whether judgment has been passed in the said case or not.

List this case on 13.03.2026 within top 10 cases.

February 24, 2026
'SP'/-

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)